Token Ring Isolation Modules
Single & Dual SMD Packages
For additional information contact your local representative, or HALO’s support staff at (650) 903-3800 or info@haloelectronics.com
Product Features:
Standard series of SMD Isolation Modules to
meet the high isolation and impedance matching
requirements of IEEE 802.5 for Token Ring
applications.

Part Number
Package
Style Turns Ratio ±3%
PRI OCL
(µH typ)
PRI/SEC
Cw/w
(pF max)
Primary
LL
(µH max)
PRI DCR
(Ω max)
Rise Time
(nS max)
TG11-0756N1LF Dual 1:1:1:1 75 10 0.2 0.2 3.0
TG11-0756NTLF Single 1:1:1:1 75 13 0.2 0.2 3.0
TG11-1506N1LF Dual 1:1:1:1 150 10 0.2 0.3 3.5
TG12-0756N1LF Dual 1:1:2:2 75 10 0.1 0.2 10
TG12-0756NTLF Single 1:1:2:2 75 16 0.1 0.2 3.0
TG12-1506N1LF Dual 1:1:2:2 150 12 0.1 0.3 10
TG51-0756N1LF Dual 1:1:1.22:1.22 75 10 0.2 0.2 3.0
TG51-1506N1LF Dual 1:1:1.22:1.22 150 12 0.3 0.3 3.5
TG51-2506N1LF Dual 1:1:1.22:1.22 250 15 0.5 0.4 4.0
Dual Schematic Single Schematic